
Gevrai Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Maize - Deshi Red  17.40  1,740.00  1,740.00  1,740.00  1,740.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-10-30

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  67.00  6,700.00  7,700.00  5,900.00  6,700.00 2025-10-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  25.75  2,575.00  2,691.00  2,300.00  2,575.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Yellow  40.50  4,050.00  4,342.00  3,600.00  4,050.00 2025-10-30

Wheat - Other  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,450.00  2,600.00 2025-10-30

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  66.00  6,600.00  6,710.00  6,300.00  6,600.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red  29.00  2,900.00  3,351.00  2,600.00  2,900.00 2025-10-30

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  40.50  4,050.00  4,050.00  4,050.00  4,050.00 2025-10-06

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  85.00  8,500.00  9,000.00  7,500.00  8,500.00 2025-10-03

Groundnut - Other  48.05  4,805.00  4,805.00  4,800.00  4,805.00 2025-07-01

Mataki - Other  110.00  11,000.00  11,000.00  11,000.00  11,000.00 2024-12-27

Sunflower - Local  44.40  4,440.00  4,440.00  4,440.00  4,440.00 2023-04-25
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